MV SEPARABLE CONNECTORS
SEPARABLE ELBOW CONNECTOR FMCE-400
for polymeric cables - Deadbreak - Serie 400 rating 400 A
®
APPLICATION
Utilisation
• for connection of polymeric MV cables to transformers,
switchgear units, motors, etc.

- indicate "C"
"A" for aluminium conductor
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
30 kV polymeric cable, 1 x 95 sqmm, diameter over
conductor, lug suitable for deep indenting :
FMCE-400-F-36-T3-A95.
®
FMCE-400-3-04/06
UP TO 36 kV
MEDIUM VOLTAGE
Diam. over Conductor size in mm2
insulation Kit (for guidance only)
in mm Reference
Highest voltage in Um
Min. Max. 12 kV 17,5 kV 24 kV 36 kV
18,5 20,5 FMCE-400-Z 70 95 50 70 35 50
19,9 21,9 FMCE-400-A 95 120 70 95 50 70 25
21,4 23,5 FMCE-400-B 120 150 95 120 70 95 25 35
22,9 25,1 FMCE-400-C 150 185 120 150 95 120 35 50
24,4 26,6 FMCE-400-D 185 240 150 185 120 150 50 70
26,0 28,3 FMCE-400-E 240 300* 185 240 150 185 70 95
27,8 30,4 FMCE-400-F 300* 240 300* 185 95 120
29,8 32,7 FMCE-400-G 300* 240 240 120 150
150
31,8 35,3 FMCE-400-H 300* 300* 185 240
34,1 38,3 FMCE-400-J 240 300*
(*) for 300 sqmm, please consult us.
For cables with non peelable outer semi-conducting
layer : carefully check the diameter over insulation after
removal of the outer semi-conducting layer.